

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.209 of 2023

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Ramdayal

11/07/2023	Shri Alok Nigam, Govt. Advocate for the Appellant/State. Two week's time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge