



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 209 of 2023

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* RAMDAYAL & OTHERS

Order Sheet

25.06.2026	List this case on 24th July, 2026 for final disposal in motion hearing list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	