



CGHC010195992023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 209 of 2023**STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** RAMDAYAL**Order Sheet**

29/07/2026	Mr. Rishiraj Pithwa, Dy. AG for the State. Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, Counsel for the respondent. Arguments heard. Reserved for judgment. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	